
Aigle Cretton Pierre 9001 +41 (79) 4475449 pierre.cretton@gmail.com
Amical Saint-Prex Valentino Raffaele 9098 +41 (79) 2122441 pocho@bluewin.ch
Arnex Delessert Régis 9150 +41 (79) 6052042 regisdelessert@gmail.com
Azzurri 90 LS Pasche Pierre-Alain 9127 +41 (76) 6801775 pasche59@bluewin.ch
Bavois Delessert Régis 9008 +41 (79) 6052042 regisdel@bluewin.ch
Bex Kokollari Nazim 9010 +41 (79) 3666447 n-azim82@hotmail.com
Bosna Yverdon Alic Nijaz 9201 +41 (79) 5047116 bilco27@hotmail.com
Bursins-Rolle-Perroy Sordet Jean-Marc 9213 +41 (79) 2794278 jmsordet@gmail.com
Bussigny Di Lallo Lucas 9015 +41 (79) 9594227 lucas.dilallo@hotmail.com
Champagne Sports Pipic Amar 9121 +41 (78) 7763536 amarpipic22@gmail.com
Champvent Gonin Patrick 9016 +41 (79) 3724617 patrick.gonin@fc-champvent.ch
Chavornay Sports De Nicola Hervé 9020 +41 (79) 8085363 rv.denicola@bluewin.ch
Chêne Aubonne Pittet Jonathan 9005 +41 (79) 8111903 jonathpi@hotmail.com
Cheseaux Castelli Patrick 9160 +41 (79) 6475392 patrick.castelli@tamedia.ch
Concordia Lausanne Guzzo Sergio 9053 +41 (79) 5217446 sergio.guzzo@concordialausanne.ch
Corcelles-Payerne Duc Daniel 9025 +41 (79) 3292028 duc.daniel@bluewin.ch
Corcelles-Payerne Rapin Luca 9025 +41 (79) 5196871 luca.rapin@gmail.com
Cossonay Fodor Julien 9026 +41 (79) 9343190 julienf@fccossonay.ch
Crans Marechal Thierry 9027 +41 (79) 2020333 thierry.marechal@fccrans.ch
Crissier Colangelo Paolo 9028 +41 (79) 6866936 p.colangelo@fccrissier.ch
Donneloye Forestier Rémy 9034 +41 (79) 6856378 remy.forestier66@gmail.com
Echallens Région Ramel Dylan 9035 +41 (79) 7918645 rameldylan@gmail.com
Echandens Metry Maxime 9036 +41 (79) 9328005 maxime.metry@gmail.com
Echichens Solliard Christian 9128 +41 (79) 4786384 c.solliard@bluewin.ch
Ecublens Spinner Olivier 9037 +41 (79) 7493231 olivier.spinner@friderici.com
Epalinges Perret Jean-Marie 9038 +41 (79) 2210517 jm@fcepalinges.ch
Ependes Homberger Julien 9039 +41 (79) 3657703 fcependesvd@hotmail.com
Espagnol Lausanne Negro Idalo 9137 +41 (79) 5959104 idalo_negro@hotmail.com
Essertines Grigis Ronald 9172 +41 (79) 7455574 ronald.grigis@bluewin.ch
Etoile-Broye Cotter Simon 9185 +41 (76) 4236053 simon.cotter08@gmail.com
Fey Sports Pesquet Patrick 9115 +41 (79) 4088738 patrick.pesquet@hotmail.com
Forward-Morges Simersek Guillaume 9073 +41 (79) 820 83 39 simersek.guillaume@gmail.com
Genolier-Begnins Howells Brian 9042 +41 (79) 7494178 brian.howells@fih.ch
Gimel-Bière Gallay Quentin 9011 +41 (79) 9043361 info@cave-la-muscadelle.ch
Gingins Chambovey David 9045 +41 (78) 8881888 davidchambovey@hotmail.com
Gland Maquelin Luc 9046 +41 (79) 2044384 luc.maquelin@bluewin.ch
Grandson Tuileries Hautier Cédric 9106 +41 (79) 6979593 cedric.hautier@bluewin.ch
Granges-Marnand Bidiville Christophe 9048 +41 (79) 6509610 christophe.bidiville@outlook.com
Haute-Broye Dufey Cyril 9078 +41 (79) 8506808 cyrildufey@hotmail.com
Italia Nyon Alessandro Giovanni 9043 +41 (79) 6246628 oliveri1950@gmail.com
Jorat-Mézières Muriset Lionel 9067 +41 (79) 9579712 lionel.m@bluewin.ch
Lausanne Nord Academy Senturk Ilyas 9218 +41 (79) 2170526 ilyas.senturk@lausannenord.ch
Lausanne-Sport Sigg Lionel 9197 +41 (79) 1766613 lionel.sigg@lausanne-sport.ch
Lavigny Sinnasamy Sean 9168 +41 (78) 7458213 seany@hotmail.ch
Lonay Fossati Michel 9064 +41 (76) 3782287 fossati@bluewin.ch
Luc Football Silva Pereira Michel 9178 +41 (79) 5335492 supermimi95@hotmail.com
Lutry Chatelain Pascal 9066 +41 (79) 4325584 pascal.chatelain@destinations.ch
Malley Guignet Joël 9056 +41 (79) 379 00 95 j.guignet@groupe-leuba.ch
Mont (Le) Martinelli Bertand 9070 +41 (78) 6842700 bmartinelli@citycable.ch
Ollon Plaschy Michael 9076 +41 (78) 6220270 michael.plaschy@alpiq.com
Orbe Chevalier Mary-Claude 9077 +41 (79) 6589242 maryclaudechevalier@gmail.com
Orbe Regamey Marie 9077 +41 (78) 6534054 marie.regamey@hotmail.com
Pied du Jura Fuchs Nicolas 9199 +41 (79) 4468444 nicolas.fuchs@melior.ch
Poliez-Pittet Michaud Esteban 9086 +41 (78) 7375352 esteban220803@gmail.com
Prangins Sport Jackson Brian 9087 +41 (79) 3536967 big.moustache@bluewin.ch
Prilly Sports Henriques Osvaldi 9088 +41 (76) 6150690 oswaldohe@hotmail.com
Puidoux-Chexbres Andres Beat 9089 +41 (78) 8522670 beat.andres@hotmail.com
Pully Football Bovey Nicolas 9090 +41 (76) 3865851 nicolas.bovey@hotmail.com
Racing Club Lausanne Blasco Toni 9063 +41 (79) 3100994 tblasco@bluewin.ch
Renens Dincer Dinc 9092 +41 (79) 7596799 dinc.dincer82@hotmail.com
Roche Narbel Marc-Olivier 9093 +41 (79) 2106362 fcroche.officiel@bluewin.ch
Romanel Cavin Didier 9142 +41 (79) 4606320 dedid007@gmail.com

REPONDANTS FAIR-PLAY DES CLUBS (Liste au 24 mars 2022)



Sainte-Croix / La Sagne Nekaka Edouard 9188 +41 (76) 5421257 ednekaka58@gmail.com
Saint-Légier Ducraux Francis 9097 +41 (79) 6842436 francisducraux@gmail.com
Saint-Sulpice Jotterand Blaise 9099 +41 (79) 2975280 b.jotterand@bluewin.ch
Sarraz-Eclépens Aguiar Paulo 9101 +41 (79) 7812293 aguiar.p@outlook.com
Stade-Lausanne-Ouchy Carvalho Ricardo 9190 +41 (78) 6278734 carvalho.ricardo87@gmail.com
Stade Nyonnais Londono Oscar 9075 +41 (79) 6610011 faboscar@hotmail.com
Stade-Payerne Scarpino Franco 9082 +41 (79) 3553321 francohelene@gmail.com
Suchy-Sports Piaget Johann 9103 +41 (79) 3932118 johannpiaget90@gmail.com
Terre  Sainte Tassy Franck 9040 +41 (78) 7936785 franck.tassy@hotmail.com
Thierrens Gavillet Valentin 9159 +41 (79) 3403561 valentin.gavillet@gmail.com
Tolochenaz Birbaum Laurent 9104 +41 (78) 6913333 birbaum.privat@gmail.com
Tour-de-Peilz Gros Didier 9105 +41 (76) 4139526 cdgros@hotmail.com
Vallée de Joux Meylan Pierrick 9102 +41 (78) 7179422 pierrick.meylan@audemarspiguet.com
Vallorbe-Ballaigues Teuscher Véronique 9186 +41 (79) 4410130 veroniqueteuscher@hotmail.com
Valmont De Blaireville Miguel 9117 +41 (79) 5873349 miguel_de_blaireville@yahoo.fr
Venoge Martinez José 9193 +41 (79) 2429565 martinez.ja@hotmail.com
Vevey United Vessella Maurizio 9219 +41 (78) 8857831 m.vessella@swissonline.ch
Veyron Venoge Vantalon Jacky 9187 +41 (79) 6688584 jvantalon@bluewin.ch
Vignoble Blanc Nicolas 9032 +41 (79) 4565539 nicolasblanc@bluewin.ch
Villars-Tiercelin Maglio Michaël 9110 +41 (79) 5999462 mfercot@hotmail.ch
Villeneuve Sports Adjari Medzit 9111 +41 (78) 7295278 re_fi_k@hotmail.com
Yverdon Sports Juniors Barras Michel 9203 +41 (79) 2459434 barm@hispeed.ch
Yvonand Blaser Thierry 9113 +41 (79) 7071356 thierryblaser@bluewin.ch
Yvorne Papaux Yves 9114 +41 (79) 4365491 y.papaux@esatech.ch


